MEASURED COURSE ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT COJRSE ACCUMULATIVE

OEPTH LENGTH INCLINATION PER 100 FEET DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
4645 4.43 .25 .44 1.94 64.05
5105 4.60 .50 .87 4.00 68.05
5510 4.05 .75 1.31 5.30 73.35
6000 4.90 .50 .87 4.26 77.61
6402 4.02 .50 .87 3.49 81.10
6591 1.89 1.00 1.75 3.30 84.40
7003 4.12 1.00 1.75 .02 91.42
7170 1.67 .75 .87 1.45 92.87
7472 3.02 1.00 1.75 5.28 98.15
7809 3.37 .75 1.31 447 102.56
8000 1.91 .75 1.31 2.50 105.06
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